
Highfield School                                                                                       Governors Attendance                                                                                 Group: Full Governors 

 

Governor 01.10.20 26.11.20 28.01.21 18.03.21 22.03.21 15.07.21 18.11.21 10.03.22 07.07.22 13.10.22 09.03.23 16.05.23 

Michelle 
Chadwick 

AP AP AP          

Jayne Cross X X X  X X X      

Darren Dickinson X X X  X X       

Lesley Gornall X  X X  X X  X X   

Amanda Moat X X X X X X       

Annette 
Netherwood 

X X X X  X   X X X X 

Sam Nicholls X X X  X X X X X  X X 

Sharon Stobbs  X  X X X X      

Lisa Suter X X AP  X X  X X X X  

Jonathan Sharp   X X    X X X   

Rebecca 
Thompson 

X X X X  X X X X X X X 

Karen Broadhead    X X X X X X X X  

Dan Yates       X X X X X  

Paul Brackstone         X X X  

Joanne Rycroft        X X X X X 

Janet Jones         X X X X 

Frank Milner           X  

Roman Parkes            X 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Highfield School                                                                                       Governors Attendance                                                                                         Group: Behaviour 

 

Governor 10.11.20 12.01.21 02.03.21 04.05.21 03.05.22 08.06.22 12.12.22 07.02.23 

Jayne Cross X X X X     

Annette Netherwood X X X X X X X X 

Sharon Stobbs X X X X     

Rebecca Thompson X X X X X X X X 

Karen Broadhead X X X X X X X X 

Dan Yates   X  X X X  

Judith Hickey         

Janet Jones     X X X X 

Joanne Rycroft     X X X X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Highfield School                                                                                       Governors Attendance                                                                                          Group: Resources 

 

Governor 12.11.20 14.01.21 02.03.21 06.05.21 24.06.21 23.09.21 17.02.22 12.05.22 17.11.22 09.02.23 

Lesley Gornall   X X X X X X   

Amanda Moat X X X X X      

Sam Nicholls X X X X X X X X X X 

Lisa Suter X X X X X X X X X X 

Rebecca Thompson X X X X X X X X X X 

Karen Broadhead   X X  X  X X X 

Pam Pickles   X X  X     

Jayne Crosse      X     

Dan Yates       X X X  

Katrina Long       X    

Annette Netherwood       X X X X 

Frank Milner         X  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Highfield School                                                                                       Governors Attendance                                                                                          Group: Standards 

 

Governor 19.11.20 14.01.21 04.03.21 06.05.21 02.11.21 12.05.22 12.12.22 09.02.23 09.05.23 

Michelle Chadwick AP   X X     

Jayne Cross AP  X X X     

Darren Dickinson X  X X X     

Annette Netherwood AP  X X X     

Sharon Stobbs X  X X X     

Rebecca Thompson X  X X X X X X  

Karen Broadhead   X X X X X X  

Paul Brackstone      X X X  

Janet Jones      X X X  

Joanne Rycroft      X  X  

Jonathan Sharp      X X X  

Dan Yates      X X X  

Sarah Bradley       X   

 

 


